%1 " > HEINEKEN Beverages (South Africa) (Pty) Ltd m Pv oS! \ rgl
= m — z mzm z Reg.No. 2003/026165/07 Vat No. 4180211080 NLA Reg. No: RG0003175 REPRINT ; Curr. ZAR TAX INVOICE 918038813
beverages Clayville Mega DC @%O@\\WNVP _ " v o R
. 169 Porcelain Road : **TAX INVOICE** PAGE10OF 1 |DATE . .. 04.03.2025
Olifantsfontein «Q\w 7 b S T
. 1666 J VAT REG NO. 4090105588 TELEPHONE
S0LDTO DELIVER TO DELIVERY NO. 41245960 FAX 0448016920
2ick n Pay Retailers (Pty)Ltd PnP Eastport Distribution Centre o s e S
>nP Eastport Distribution Centre 100 Arniston & Birkenhead Streets SHIPMENT NO. 2523915 CUSTOMER NO. | 861595
100 Arniston & Birkenhead Streets Witfontein,Extension 84 Liq License Owner s e s e N e e e -
Nitfontein,Extension 84 Kempton Park Pick n Pay Retailers (Pty)Ltd (DELIVERY MODE Primary Delivery TAX CLASS
<empton Park 1620 Mobile 0718851224 License Number o e s s e s e
1620 Telephone 071885122RG0017363 DELIVERY DAY Inter-Co/Plant/Direc CUST. REF. 4749935437
JELIVERY IN- ORDER SALES
STRUCTIONS| - MESSAGE ORDER NO. 1000326778
RETURN| _QUANTITY | MATERIAL NO. | QUANTITY UNIT DESCRIPTION LISTPRICE | UNIT PRICE BOTTLE DISCOUNT VAT NETT PRICE TOTAL VALUE
CODE |Cases |Bots Excl.Vat&Dep | Excl.Vat&Dep DEPOSIT Incl.Vat
40008 180| CS Hunters Dry 4x(6x440ml)Can Tray ’ 344.32 344.32 0.00 0.00 51.65 395.97 71274.24
71462 1530 { TRY | WINDHOEK Draught Can Tray 342.14 342.14 0.00 0.00 51.32 393.46 601995.33
4(6x500ml) ZA
70386 616 | CRT | WINDHOEK Draught RB Crate 12x660ml 202.14 202.14 20.88 0.00 33.45 256.47 157987.36
ZA
71463 540 | TRY | WINDHOEK Lager Can Tray 4(6x500mi) 342.14 342.14 0.00 0.00 51.32 393.46 212468.94
ZA
4023385 2|PC Pal HNK Bev 4-Way 1000x1200 242.00 242.00 0.00 0.00 36.30 278.30 556.60
4085904 31|PC Pallet Rental Wood 1200x1000mm CHEP 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
616 | Piece Crate Deposit: Beer & Cider 10.44 1.57 12.01 7395.70
VAT Total 137175.41
Material(s) tgmporarily out of stock, please re-order
4023385 31 |PC Pal HNK Bev 4-Way 1000x1200
) 18916 210 |CS *Sedg OB 12x200ml * ltems out of stock on original Sales Order]
otal Units: 180 Cases 33 Pieces 0 Packs 2686 Other- Gross Weight: 37897 Kg
Bottle Deposit Total: 12862.08 TOTAL: 1051678.17
RATES QUANTITY BOTTLES QUANTITY OTHER QUANTITY BARCODE - DISCOUNT MESSAGE :
X5 L BIB (SFW) | 4000000 _ 20Lit | 4000016 Divider Boards | 4000094 | | Terms: Payment 15 Days form Stmt 1%
rate 12x660 m! __ | 4058358 | 154t |aooco17 | Patets | | , Settlement discount of ZAR10289.34 may be deducted for
rate 6x1,5L/2.0L 14072226 |} | 10LitRound 4000018 | . |CHEP Pallet 14085904 | timeous payment.
X2Lit 14000002 750m 4000020 (4Way 1.0X1.2m | 4023385 (Calcutation excl. bottle deposits, crate deposits and dry goods
ILIRND 14000003 | _ __ |660ml__ |4018870 [ | Other Pallsts 4000028 | 1 VAT incl.)
2ES0mIHNK 14085928 | | 66OmI7SOmI [4085918 | |DK20LHNK _ |408581e | | -
AL50mi Green_ 14000010 . . |RBOSomI____ 4088953 DK 0L HNK 14983920 | ... .|ACCOUNT PAYMENT RECEIVED CONDITIONS OF SALE
2X750'ml or - I JRUNUI B ... |DKSOLHNK 14085921 | _ . :
LitNuCrate  [4015031 i N . e b lCASH CHEQUE ACCOUNT | OTHER All transactions are subject to the Heineken Beverages South
2660mi HNK | 4085945 o R Africa (Pty) Ltd Standard Terms and Conditions.
2660mI HNK " | 4085925 1 . Refer www.heinekenbeverages.co.za
- - COMPANY REP./DRIVER® CUSTOMER SIGNATURE CUSTOMER NAME IN PRINT : CUSTOMER ID DATE
RW‘% — n O LL &u\ ' \QNnm.




1

CHEPR

A Brambles Company

Transfer OUT

AN

I

73926

From:

References:

Dates :

CHEP Global ID:
Address :

Heineken Beverages Clayville
169 Porcelaine road, Clayville

Culverwell Park
OLIFANTSFONTEIN
1668

SOUTH AFRICA

Tel: +27824564593
Fax:

1000176548

Reference:
4749935437
Other Reference:

41245960

Shipment Date:
04/03/2025

Effective Date:
04/03/2025

Capture Date:
04/03/2025

Transporter: Own Transport

| Vehicle Reg No: JBG386FS

Shipped To:

CHEP Global ID: 2700043728

Address:
PnP:DC Eastport MA15 PB
100 Arniston Street

PnP Eastport DC (MA15)

KEMPTON PARK
71620

SOUTH AFRICA

Tel: +270115744500
Fax: +270865001402 (0)000000000

Notes(Hand Written):

Created by:

julia@lrsa.co.za

Sambo Tinyiko :- pp-sambot

Equipment

Quantity

1-B1210A-1200x1000 Block Pallet

31

Total

31

.- lag ) ’.‘

Received By

Driver Name
LUCKY

Date Received

R 'ver's/S'gnatur and Date
AN




LR CLAYVILLE ZAL6 SEAL REGISTER

L)

Ligquor Kamrers

Vehicle Registration

Trailer 1

Trailer2 -

Order nr.

JBG386FS

LACLETTSD |l bT=5-D | 41245960
Received by Driver | Seal Number
1 1184809
2 1184810
3 1184811
4 1184812
5 1184813
6 1184814
7 1184815
8 1184816
9 1184817
10 1184818
11 1184819
12 1184820
13 1184821
14 1184822
15 1184823
16 1184824
joa/03/2025
DRIVER NAME SECURITY NAME LR NAME

LUCKY

EPAA

TINYIKO

DRIVER SIGNATURE

7 SECURITY SIGNATURE

LR SIGNATURE

C "PSM&D




T ya BicnBay (2 052

« inspired by you

Eastport DC EWM Page 1 of 1
PERWMIT TO REMOVE
Printed by: PSIGAZ807

Date / Time Printed: 04.03.2025 19:27:38
PTR Number: 560012720

Vendor/Haulier: 1000012543 - Heineken South Africa Pty Ltd - Spi
Vehicle Registration No: JBG 386 FS- LIQUIOR RUNNER

Creation Date: 04.03.2025
Creation Time: 19:27-21

Article Description Quantity Reason for
EAN rejection
811209 TiHi10X9 WINDHOEK LAGER CAN 500ML 1.000 PRODUCT -
6001760007708 : DAMAGED
PO#4749935437 1.000 PRODUCT -
DAMAGED

4”70’70 o S

L

\eceiving Manager: SOLJJ‘/ (Print Name)  Receiving Manager; "

river: tbq“’cl\ \ 6 (Print Name) Driver:

067 BIF 6o




(26 | case

Iickn{zlay
Supply Chaint

VENDOR RETURN NOTE

.................................................................................................................................................

Inbound delivery: {:lo]ngwlg ........................................................................................

BaAY NUMIDET: e ettt ettt e et s sem e s e s s sebe e ee s enese et enese st eanes

RECEIVEI, CRBCKET: o D et eeseesaos s essstnese s e smtran s sessrssas s e

Reason for PTR: ......... bo«t"\mgﬂd ......... g’,_OCk ...................................................

Article details

Product Details.. wr.ie - | EAN.Number . . jQuantity. .. SLED Date

' Wind hoek o J

v gan - Qg/\(_;-

r
(=" A" “0)

n >
5SoM| oF

SUPEIVISOT.COMMENTS! .ottt soerea s e s st eras st ses enes s seneeeanraeacrsasesssres arsreresseneiors raens

DR T T L LT T L L

............................................................................................................................................................

Supgrvisor Name & SUIMamE: .. iieseemeeenmmerseneoscase sevvessanenens SIBNY et JR— '
Security Officer’s Name & SUrName: .........ccrenevnneonesivenseisnsesonsas SIBN tetncersivenserreesenes
Date of UPIIFEMENT! ..ot sesna e reeeerr ettt rarees
TraNSPOITET: ettt e e e eeas REG Number: .....ovvveeernrrce e
*Please attach a copy if a tipping sheet.

Farm NC: QC IF002 Eff date: 15/07/2019 Rev No: 00




Ejickn [Hay

h Inspired by you

Goods Receipt/ AOD

Page:1of 1

Date Printed: 04.03.2025 18:17:40

Date Posted: 04.03.2025 16.59:49

.

From: Heineken South Africa Pty Ltd - Spirits . To:  PNP Eastport Inland DC
PO Box 184 Arniston Street off the R21 Expressway
JOHANNESBURG JOHANNESBURG
7613 1620
Tel:  +27102265000 Tel: 0118788172
Fax: Fax:

Driver's ID No / Driver’s Licence No:

Vehicle Registation:

Vendor Number: 1000012543
EWM Delivery Number: 12998678
Goods Receipt Number: 5602538524
Purchase Order Number: 4749935437
Vendor Invoice Number: 918038813
Company Reg No: 1973/004739/07
VAT Reg Number: 4090105588
. Received |Pack Mixed.
Aurticle Number Description Barcode UoM | Qty Size Lug © =
1511614 WINDHOEK DRAUGHT+DEP 660ML 6009705710607 CS |616 12
564400 | HUNTERS DRY CAN 440ML . 16001108047240 |CS [180 T |24
811208 WINDHOEK DRAUGHT CAN 500ML 6001760007739 CS |1530 24
811209 WINDHOEK LAGER CAN 500ML 6001760007708 CS |[539 24
Total Qty Received 2865
_Packaging Material for Non Mixed Lug articles
.} Pack Mat Nr. - e . | .Description. e o - Received Qty | THAN Ref Nr
476536 CHEP PALLET (BLUE) 1EA 1 31 4252473926
692216 DISTELL DIVIDER BOARD - 0 4000094
692217 DISTELL 4 WAY PALLET 2 4023385
461197 HEINEKEN EMPTY BOTTLE FOR RETURN 7392
461198 HEINEKEN EMPTY CRATE FOR RETURN 616
Received by: AMFAZWET02 () Q @_Q
. VAN <t <
Checked By Senior Receiving Manager: Name (print) P S \’—-—"\ Signalure _g\
Driver's Name: Name (print) Signature




Clayville _

i

e e e ot e v i et P Yoo e

&=

(ZB/./C]([W )Q([/)ﬂef | - Gdons RECEIVED VOUCHER

0670

To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truck drivers or Warehouse -

DRIVER NAME: ﬂ (AT D

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (if delivered by Hire Vehicle)

/N

LOAD SHEETNO. | /o em o, o

|VEHIGLEREG. NO. | [ A/ BH27FS

CUSTOMER | A2s O

) /t .fﬁ/qcsg,? c:xm 7?86',( /s

DATE RECEIVED @.S/fﬁf” /Z = )
) UP(IFr NOTE ]

2 HLLEXEHD ]
Ot Zste &F

4 L5577 H.,

5)

18)

7)

19

9)

0

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

PALLET CONTROL: GKN BLUE #1

ORDER

Prestiga 143010

TOTAL | (¢ /4

e~

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WI

HICH HAS PHYSICALLY 44 RECEIVED

CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY: . ﬂé[ £H

DRIVER: \ \ 5\»« '

TIME COMPLETED:

<

page: /" paee: &S




